cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Jlotdl Lgan | isS1 5550 e - Jlodll dgan ST 5yia Cilsa

Fridays dzandl
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside  04.50 05.30 06.10 06.45 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.00 11.25 12.00 12.37 13.12 13.45 14.20 14.55 et g S5 e
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 0453 05.33 06.13 06.48 07.28 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.33 09.58 10.18 10.43 11.03 11.28 12.03 12.40 1315 13.48 14.23 14.58 %’E)u = ﬁ
Umm Sheif 0455 05.35 06.15 06.50 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.20 10.45 11.05 11.30 12.05 12.42 13.17 13.50 14.25 15.00 S
TV Relay Station 04,57 05.37 06.17 06.52 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.22 10.47 11.07 11.32 12.07 12.44 13.19 1352 14.27 15.02 skl dlas i
Thanaya Junction 04.59 05.39 06.19 06.54 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.24 10.49 11.09 11.34 12.09 12.46 13.21 13.54 14.29 15.04 L) S0l
Wasl, Road 7 05.01 05.41 06.21 06.56 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.26 10.51 11.11 11.36 12.11 12,48 13.23 13.56 14.31 15.06 V- sl ol
Was!, Road 6 05.03 05.43 06.23 06.58 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.43 10.08 10.28 1053 11.13 11.38 12.13 12.50 13.25 13.58 14.33 15.08 M}“ el
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 05.05 05.45 06.25 07.00 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.30 10.55 11.15 11.40 12.15 1252 13.27 14.00 14.35 15.10 53ke
Ghadeer, Emarat 05.07 05.47 06.27 07.02 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.42 09.02 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.32 10.57 11.17 11.42 12.17 12.54 13.29 14.02 14.37 15.12 il - J}ﬁ e
Al Manara Road 05.09 05.49 06.29 07.04 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.34 10.59 11.19 11.44 12.19 1256 13.31 14.04 14.39 15.14

Aldar Properties 05.11 0551 06.31 07.06 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.36 11.01 11.21 11.46 12.21 12.58 13.33 14.06 14.41 15.16 . s j lic
Gulf Insurance Company 05.13 05.53 06.33 07.08 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.53 10.18 1038 11.03 11.23 11.48 12.23 13.00 13.35 14.08 14.43 1518 A0S
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside ~ 05.17 05.57 06.37 07.12 07.52 08.12 08.32 08,52 09.12 09.32 09.57 1022 10.42 11.07 11.27 11.52 12.27 13.04 13.39 1412 14.47 15.22 Jectdl g u&,s;,)u iy
Fridays dzandl
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.30 16.05 16.23 16.42 17.02 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.25 21.00 21.35 22.10 22.50 23.30 00.05 00.42 Jlecdl dga sS) g 0 ;ss»:
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 15.33 16.08 16.26 16.45 17.05 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.28 21.03 21.38 22.13 22.53 23.33 00.08 00.45 ‘{‘E/’L" eﬂmﬁ
Umm Sheif 15.35 16.10 16.28 16.47 17.07 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.30 21.05 21.40 22.15 22.55 23.35 00.10 00.47

TV Relay Station 15.37 16.12 16.30 16.49 17.09 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.32 21.07 21.42 22.17 22.57 23.37 00.12 00.49 3 x)sLJ!ALg.a
Thanaya Junction 15.39 16.14 16.32 16.51 17.11 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.34 21.09 21.44 22.19 22.59 23.39 00.14 00.51 L)) LlA;
Wasl, Road 7 15.41 16.16 16.34 16.53 17.13 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.36 21.11 21.46 22.21 23.01 23.41 00.16 00.53 J..a}.\l & L
Wasl, Road 6 15.43 16.18 16.36 16.55 17.15 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.38 21.13 21.48 22.23 23.03 23.43 00.18 00.55 ol &) 3 L
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 15.45 16.20 16.38 16.57 17.17 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.40 21.15 21.50 22.25 23.05 23.45 00.20 00.57 laallZale
Ghadeer, Emarat 15.47 16.22 16.40 16.59 17.19 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.42 21.17 21.52 22.27 23.07 23.47 00.22 00.59 el -_J)L:Nl Ja s Ao
Al Manara Road 15.49 16.24 16.42 17.01 17.21 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.44 21.19 21.54 22.29 23.09 23.49 00.24 01.01 5Ll ;JLA
Aldar Properties 15.51 16.26 16.44 17.03 17.23 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.46 21.21 21.56 22.31 23.11 23.51 00.26 01.03 " )

Gulf Insurance Company 15.53 16.28 16.46 17.05 17.25 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.48 21.23 21.58 22.33 23.13 23.53 00.28 01.05 NEN) 45)...\
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.57 16.32 16.50 17.09 17.29 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.52 21.27 22.02 22.37 23.17 23.57 00.32 01.09 el dga u_u}S%)u EEEPYS
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 04.50 05.30 06.05 06.40 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 11.05 11.40 12.15 1250 13.25 13.59 14.34 14.59 Jlecll dga sS) g 0 A_SSM
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 04.53 05.33 06.08 06.43 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 11.08 11.43 12.18 12.53 13.28 14.02 14.37 15.02 ‘{u)l... ﬁ.\s‘q ‘A
Umm Sheif 04.55 05.35 06.10 06.45 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 11.10 11.45 12.20 12.55 13.30 14.04 14.39 15.04 \ |
TV Relay Station 04.57 05.37 06.12 06.47 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.32 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 11.12 11.47 12.22 12.57 13.32 14.06 14.41 15.06 Osakl ALQ.Q
Thanaya Junction 04.59 05.39 06.14 06.49 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.34 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 11.14 11.49 12.24 12.59 13.34 14.08 14.43 15.08 L)) Llj}
Wasl, Road 7 05.01 05.41 06.16 06.51 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.16 11.51 12.26 13.01 13.36 14.10 14.45 15.10 J..a}.\l E.JLA
Wasl, Road 6 05.03 05.43 06.18 06.53 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.18 11.53 12.28 13.03 13.38 14.12 14.47 15.12 }.“ &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 05.05 05.45 06.20 06.55 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.05 13.40 14.14 14.49 15.14 4 L
Ghadeer, Emarat 05.07 05.47 06.22 06.57 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.22 11.57 12.32 13.07 13.42 14.16 14.51 15.16 el - _J)L:Nl J}).\.\A‘Loq
Al Manara Road 05.09 05.49 06.24 06.59 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.44 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.24 11.59 12.34 13.09 13.44 14.18 14.53 15.18 5Ll ;JLA
Aldar Properties 05.11 05.51 06.26 07.01 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.46 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.26 12.01 12.36 13.11 13.46 14.20 14.55 15.20 o bl allae
Gulf Insurance Company 05.13 05.53 06.28 07.03 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.28 12.03 12.38 13.13 13.48 14.22 14.57 15.22 NN 45)...\
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.17 05.57 06.32 07.07 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.32 12.07 12.42 13.17 13.52 14.26 15.01 15.26 Jlestdl dga u_u}S%)u EEEPYS
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.25 1550 16.15 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.30 21.05 21.40 22.13 22.52 23.45 el g }S\}).m Cadge
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 15.28 15,53 16.18 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.33 21.08 21.43 22.16 22.55 23.48 i a)b ﬁ.\s‘aﬁi
Umm Sheif 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.10 21.45 22.18 22.57 23.50 f
TV Relay Station 15.32 15,57 16.22 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.37 21.12 21.47 22.20 22.59 23.52 u}:‘)sm!m v
Thanaya Junction 15.34 1559 16.24 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.39 21.14 21.49 22.22 23.01 23.54 L)) LlA;
Wasl, Road 7 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.41 21.16 21.51 22.24 23.03 23.56 J..a}.\l & L
Wasl, Road 6 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.43 21.18 21.53 22.26 23.05 23.58 ol &) 3 L
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 15.40 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.45 21.20 21.55 22.28 23.07 00.00 laallZale
Ghadeer, Emarat 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.47 21.22 21.57 22.30 23.09 00.02 el -_J)L:Nl Ja s Ao
Al Manara Road 15.44 16.09 16.34 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.49 21.24 21.59 22.32 23.11 00.04 5Ll ;JLA
Aldar Properties 15.46 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.01 22.34 23.13 00.06 " )

Gulf Insurance Company 15.48 16.13 16.38 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.03 22.36 23.15 00.08 MEN) 45)...\
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.52 16.17 16.42 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.07 22.40 23.19 00.12 Jlestdl g u_u}S%)u EEEPYS
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 04.50 05.30 06.10 06.45 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.50 10.25 11.00 11.35 12.10 12.47 13.20 13.55 14.30 15.05 Jlel dga ysS) }).m ;ss»:
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 04.54 05.34 06.14 06.49 07.09 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.54 10.29 11.04 11.39 12.14 12,50 13.23 13.58 14.33 15.08 ‘{u

Umm Sheif 04.56 05.36 06.16 06.51 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.56 10.31 11.06 11.41 12.16 12.52 13.25 14.00 14.35 15.10

TV Relay Station 04.57 05.37 06.17 06.52 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.57 10.32 11.07 11.42 12.17 12.54 13.27 14.02 14.36 15.11

Thanaya Junction 04.59 05.39 06.19 06.54 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.59 10.35 11.10 11.45 12.20 12.56 13.29 14.04 14.38 15.13

Wasl, Road 7 05.00 05.40 06.20 06.56 07.16 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.15 09.35 10.00 10.36 11.11 11.46 12.21 1257 13.30 14.05 14.40 15.15

Wasl, Road 6 05.02 05.42 06.22 06.58 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.17 09.37 10.02 10.37 11.12 11.47 12.22 1259 13.32 14.07 14.42 15.17

Safa, Veterinary Clinic 05.03 05.44 06.24 06.59 07.19 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 10.03 10.39 11.14 11.49 1224 13.00 13.33 14.08 14.43 15.18

Ghadeer, Emarat 05.05 05.46 06.26 07.01 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.05 10.40 11.15 11.50 12.25 13.02 13.35 14.10 14.46 15.21 sl - aly

Al Manara Road 05.07 05.48 06.28 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.07 10.42 11.17 11.53 12.28 13.04 13.38 14.13 14.48 15.23

Aldar Properties 05.10 05.50 06.30 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.25 09.45 10.09 10.45 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.07 13.40 14.15 14.51 15.26

Gulf Insurance Company 05.12 05.53 06.33 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.08 08.28 08.48 09.08 09.28 09.48 10.12 10.47 11.23 11.58 12.33 13.10 13.44 14.19 14.54 15.29 s

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.14 05.54 06.34 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.29 09.49 10.13 10.49 11.24 12.00 12.35 13.12 13.45 14.20 14.55 15.30 Jleatd! 4€A 5 e g_éS}a
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.40 16.15 16.35 16.53 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 21.05 21.45 22.20 22.58 23.45 el dgx }SV}).‘A A_SSM
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 15.43 16.18 16.38 16.56 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 21.08 21.48 22.23 23.01 23.48 ‘{E)L.. f“s“‘f
Umm Sheif 15.45 16.20 16.40 16.58 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 21.10 21.50 22.25 23.03 23.50 f
TV Relay Station 15.46 16.21 16.41 16.59 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.37 21.12 21.52 22.27 23.05 23.52 w)sm!m v
Thanaya Junction 15.48 16.23 16.43 17.01 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.39 21.14 21.54 22.29 23.07 23.53 L)) LlA;
Wasl, Road 7 15,50 16.25 16.45 17.03 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.15 21.55 22.30 23.08 23.54 J..a}.\l Z.JLA
Wasl, Road 6 15.52 16.27 16.47 17.05 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.16 21.56 22.31 23.09 23.56 2ol &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 15.53 16.28 16.49 17.07 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.18 21.58 22.33 23.11 23.57 laallZale
Ghadeer, Emarat 15.56 16.31 16.52 17.10 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.19 21.59 22.34 23.12 23.59 el -_J)L:Nl Jasis daxs
Al Manara Road 15.59 16.34 16.55 17.13 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.21 22.01 22.36 23.14 00.01 5Ll ;JLA
Aldar Properties 16.01 16.37 16.57 17.15 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.49 21.24 22.04 22.39 23.17 00.03 o

Gulf Insurance Company 16.04 16.40 17.00 17.18 17.35 17.55 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.32 20.52 21.26 22.06 22.41 23.19 00.05 Calill sl 45)...\

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 16.06 16.41 17.02 17.20 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.53 21.28 22.08 22.43 23.21 00.07 Jlestdl dgan 5sST 5 30 (3390



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside

JLoil L oS! 5550 iisa - JLodll Lga oS g0 ige

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 04.50 05.30 06.05 06.40 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 11.05 11.40 12.15 1250 13.25 13.59 14.34 14.59 Jlell dga 3ysS) g yie (B3 5e
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 04.53 05.33 06.08 06.43 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 11.08 11.43 12.18 12.53 13.28 14.02 14.37 15.02 faé)l.q ﬁ“s“‘ fi
Umm Sheif 04.55 05.35 06.10 06.45 07.25 07.45 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 11.10 11.45 12.20 12.55 13.30 14.04 14.39 15.04 Gl o
TV Relay Station 04.57 05.37 06.12 06.47 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.32 08.57 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 11.12 11.47 1222 1257 13.32 14.06 14.41 15.06 Osakl FURY OJ}A
Thanaya Junction 04.59 05.39 06.14 06.49 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.34 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 11.14 11.49 1224 1259 13.34 14.08 14.43 15.08 L) = lalas
Wasl, Road 7 05.01 05.41 06.16 06.51 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.16 11.51 12.26 13.01 13.36 14.10 14.45 15.10 V- Jasll zJL..\
Wasl, Road 6 05.03 05.43 06.18 06.53 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.18 11.53 12.28 13.03 13.38 14.12 14.47 15.12 )LNJLQ}M &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 05.05 05.45 06.20 06.55 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.20 11.55 12.30 13.05 13.40 14.14 14.49 15.14 "
Ghadeer, Emarat 05.07 05.47 06.22 06.57 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.42 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.22 11.57 12.32 13.07 13.42 14.16 14.51 15.16 sl - )| J}).u

Al Manara Road 05.09 05.49 06.24 06.59 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.44 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.29 10.49 11.24 11.59 12.34 13.09 13.44 14.18 14.53

Aldar Properties 05.11 05.51 06.26 07.01 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.46 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.26 12.01 12.36 13.11 13.46 14.20 14.55

Gulf Insurance Company 05.13 05.53 06.28 07.03 07.43 08.03 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.28 12.03 12.38 13.13 13.48 14.22 14.57

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.17 05.57 06.32 07.07 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.32 12.07 12.42 13.17 13.52 14.26 15.01

Monday to Wednesday
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.25 15,50 16.15 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.30 21.05 21.40 22.13 22.52 23.45

Juu«@f,sv,ﬁdm

Umm Sugeim, 19A St 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.33 21.08 21.43 22.16 22.55 23.48 &‘)Lq f“s“‘fi
Umm Sheif 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.10 21.45 22.18 22.57 23.50 f
TV Relay Station 15.32 15,57 16.22 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.37 21.12 21.47 22.20 22.59 23.52 )SLJ“‘LLA.& v
Thanaya Junction 15.34 1559 16.24 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.39 21.14 21.49 22.22 23.01 23.54 L)) Lls;
Wasl, Road 7 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.41 21.16 21.51 22.24 23.03 23.56 J.A}.\l zJL..\
Wasl, Road 6 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.43 21.18 21.53 22.26 23.05 23.58 2ol &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 15.40 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.45 21.20 21.55 22.28 23.07 00.00 Ll Zake
Ghadeer, Emarat 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.47 21.22 21.57 22.30 23.09 00.02 el —_J)L:Nl Ja s Ao
Al Manara Road 15.44 16.09 16.34 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.49 21.24 21.59 22.32 23.11 00.04 5Ll f{JL"‘
Aldar Properties 15.46 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.01 22.34 23.13 00.06 o

Gulf Insurance Company 15.48 16.13 16.38 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.03 22.36 23.15 00.08 Calill padsll 45)...‘
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 15.52 16.17 16.42 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.57 21.32 22.07 22.40 23.19 00.12 el dga TS EEEPYS
ISundays 2a Y
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 07.20 07.50 08.25 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.32 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.37 16.08 16.41 17.12 17.44 18.16 Jlestdl g 45S] 5 yia (3890
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 07.22 07.52 08.27 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.34 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.39 16.10 16.43 17.14 17.46 18.18 f‘)Lq e.\S«A ﬁi
Umm Sheif 07.24 07.54 08.29 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.36 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.41 16.12 16.45 17.16 17.48 18.20 f
TV Relay Station 07.25 07.55 08.30 09.05 09.35 10.05 10.37 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.42 16.13 16.46 17.17 17.49 18.21 )SLJ“‘LLA.& Slss
Thanaya Junction 07.27 07.57 08.32 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.39 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.44 16.15 16.48 17.19 17.51 18.23 L)) Lls;
Wasl, Road 7 07.28 07.58 08.33 09.08 09.38 10.08 10.40 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.45 16.16 16.49 17.20 17.52 18.24 J.A}.\l zJL..\
Wasl, Road 6 07.30 08.00 08.35 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.42 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.47 16.18 16.51 17.22 17.54 18.26 }.\1 &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 07.31 08.01 08.36 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.43 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.48 16.19 16.52 17.23 17.55 18.27 4 L
Ghadeer, Emarat 07.34 08.04 08.39 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.46 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.51 16.22 16.55 17.26 17.58 18.30 el —_J)L:Nl Jjj.uA‘Loq
Al Manara Road 07.36 08.06 08.41 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.48 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.53 16.24 16.57 17.28 18.00 18.32 5Ll f{JL"‘
Aldar Properties 07.39 08.09 08.44 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.51 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 15.24 15.56 16.27 17.00 17.31 18.03 18.35 JR S e
Gulf Insurance Company 07.42 08.12 08.47 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.54 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.59 16.30 17.03 17.34 18.06 18.38 Calill sl 45)...‘
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 07.43 08.13 08.48 09.23 09.53 10.23 10.55 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 16.00 16.31 17.04 17.35 18.07 18.39 Jlestdl dga 585 50 EEEPYS
ISundays 2a Y
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.49 19.22 19.54 20.27 21.00 21.33 22.05 22.38 23.10 23.43 Jleall dga 3ysS) 5 yie (B3 5e
Umm Sugeim, 19A St 18.51 19.24 19.56 20.29 21.02 21.35 22.07 22.40 23.12 23.45 i ‘{E)L“ ﬁ.\s«a ﬁi
Umm Sheif 18.53 19.26 19.58 20.31 21.04 21.37 22.09 22.42 23.14 23.47 f
TV Relay Station 18.54 19.27 19.59 20.32 21.05 21.38 22.10 22.43 23.15 23.48 Osakl e, OJ}A
Thanaya Junction 18.56 19.29 20.01 20.34 21.07 21.40 22.12 22.45 23.17 23.50 L)) =lalas
Wasl, Road 7 18.57 19.30 20.02 20.35 21.08 21.41 22.13 22.46 23.18 23.51 J.A}.\l zJL..\
Wasl, Road 6 18.59 19.32 20.04 20.37 21.10 21.43 22.15 22.48 23.20 23.53 2ol &JLA
Safa, Veterinary Clinic 19.00 19.33 20.05 20.38 21.11 21.44 22.16 22.49 23.21 23.54 Ll Zake
Ghadeer, Emarat 19.03 19.36 20.08 20.41 21.14 21.47 22.19 22.52 23.24 23.57 el - _J)L:Nl Ja s Ao
Al Manara Road 19.05 19.38 20.10 20.43 21.16 21.49 22.21 22.54 23.26 23.59 5Ll ;JL“‘
Aldar Properties 19.08 19.41 20.13 20.46 21.19 21.52 22.24 22.57 23.29 00.02 o

Gulf Insurance Company 19.11 19.44 20.16 20.49 21.22 21.55 22.27 23.00 23.32 00.05 Calill sl 45)...‘

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside 19.12 19.45 20.17 20.50 21.23 21.56 22.28 23.01 23.33 00.06 Jletdl dea (35ST 5 5ie B350



	Service "F29"
	Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Equiti Metro Bus Stop Seaside
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



